
99.6
90.5

99.0
100.0

43546961
POLLED

WILSON FARMS

WF MISS BLAZE 311B

FR KAYS GIRL 123K {DOD} (P42089766)

ALLERT CATTLE RANCH

WF KOOTENAI CHIEF 422Y {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43246476)

FR CHIEF EXEC 129P (P42481384)
RPH CHAIRMAN 19F {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P23923489)

FR KAY PEACH 517 207F (P23892899)

FTR KOOTENAI KATE K18 (P42131861)
SBR DELUXE SALLY 16A (P23518039)

FR MISS BLAZE 227R (P42576069)

RST 1000 BLAZER 1011 {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42205057)
MJB BLAZER 1000 {SOD} (19248097)

MS RST 2D ENHANCER 9008 {DOD} (P41177003)

FELTONS ENDURANCE 745 {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P23797689)

FR KAY 216A (P23545318)

COWSEX:NAME:
CALVED: LE: REGISTRY NUMBER:

ANIMAL
PERFORMANCE

Yr. Scr. Cir. (cm)

Daughters Calves Ratio Daughters

TATTOO RE: WF

+0.24
(.03)
+0.14
(.03)
+0.33
(.03)

311B
BREEDER: OWNER(S):

ANIMAL

SIRE

DAM

NUMBER AVERAGES

+9.1
(.10)
+8.1
(.19)
+10.0
(.15)

+0.5
(.19)
+0.9
(.36)
+0.1
(.34)

+39
(.19)

+61
(.18)

+39
(.31)

+64
(.30)

+39
(.27)

+59
(.28)

+7.0
(.10)

+0.9
(.11)

+0.021
(.03)

+0.12
(.03)

+5.3
(.19)

+0.8
(.22)

+0.011
(.03)

+0.09
(.03)

+8.8
(.16)

+1.1
(.19)

+0.031
(.03)

+0.15
(.03)

+13
(.10)

+33
(-)

+12
(.19)

+31
(-)

+14
(.19)

+34
(-)

HPS:

Fat Depth (%)
Ribeye Area (%)

IMF (%)

WNH FTR NIZHONI 9810 (P24056898)

SECRETARY, AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION

Sire:

Dam:

PERFORMANCE AS OF:

SIRE
PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES DAM

PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES

+$344
(-)

+$349
(-)

+$339
(-)

BII$
+$410

(-)
+$408

(-)
+$411

(-)

CHB$
+$113

(-)
+$105

(-)
+$119

(-)

MARB
EPD

SC
EPD

MCE
EPD

MG
EPD

FAT
EPD

REA
EPD

MM
EPD

BW
EPD

CE
EPD

WW
EPD

YW
EPD

BMI$DMI
EPD

SCF
EPD

MCW
EPD

UDDR
EPD

TEAT
EPD

CW
EPD

-0.4
(.07)
-0.6
(.11)
-0.2
(.10)

+16.5
(.12)
+17.0
(.21)
+16.1
(.20)

+73
(.10)
+88
(.20)
+57
(.14)

+1.10
(.15)
+1.10
(.29)
+1.10
(.26)

+1.10
(.15)
+1.10
(.30)
+1.10
(.27)

+51
(.03)
+48
(.03)
+54
(.03)

PROGENY PROGENY PROGENY

EPD
VALUES

AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION
PERFORMANCE PEDIGREE

11500 N Ambassador Drive, Suite 410, Kansas City, Missouri 64153

Aug 19, 2023

Mar 13, 2014

Animal: WF MISS BLAZE 311B (P43546961)

Birth Wt. (%) 4 90.0 1
Weaning Wt. (%) 99.0 17 119.0 1
Yearling Wt. (%) 101.0

Yearling Ht. (Frame) 5.5

Daughters
2

Calves Ratio Ratio
100.3

Calves
3

https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=/rtIbs2FqUKu8rforLTyJg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=xJB5wlN8/zOMfn5bkVQGQw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=3tx1uvC0u2uwkVQSsbTyKQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=YbfTsEvjZNaUQ24VwzKnAw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=6am/YMkKsaos4cXv7mTQhw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=bK2TPzz5PAhFC0rIVbZibw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=7nwQQ2xGfjfe7L4d7MFI4g%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=ks3/Qoe%2BmEp1F6iXPPxPCQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=q8dHbOdUqW9oh8V6tS70YA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=WdQHCeYgHhFfe6mM5AQeVw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=wRUhv6dL73Bpef3R5ASS7g%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=29ue2L3OJAmzXynwv2Us8w%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=eFeZXTv/l6UBLxMvIA91vA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=Hv2xHeTvIp%2BT7%2BUZulEULw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=J8tUiBqwEOSp3TFOSWAzBw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=%2Bes2dfLHixKR1CIZX/DL3g%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=QJ6o9y59JIt4h80OkzfEBw%3D%3D

